

Amend HB 7 (house committee report) as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 15, strike "located on university campuses" and substitute "operated by a university".

(2) On page 2, line 3, strike "Sections 401.072 and 401.073" and substitute "Section 401.072".

(3) On page 2, strike lines 5 through 8.

(4) On page 2, line 9, strike "401.073" and substitute "401.072".

(5) On page 2, lines 12 and 13, strike "located on university campuses" and substitute "operated by a university".